Monitorler

31

31

31

34

34

34

34

32

32

31

31.

31.

Uriin

,5 PHILIPS 322E1C 4MS 75HZ FHD HDMI/DP

.5 MSI MAG 325QF E18V 2560X1440 GAMING MONITOR

.5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG32VQM5B 250HZ 0.5MS
MONITOR

SAMSUNG ODYSSEY G5 LC34G55TWWRXUF 1MS 165HZ
WQHD CURVED

MSI MAG 346CQ UWQHD 1MS 180HZ VA CURVED

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

5" GIGABYTE M32UP 1IMS 160HZ 4K UHD HDMI
MONITOR

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

ASUS ROG STRIX XG32AQ IPS WQHD 1IMS 175Hz HDMI

5 GIGABYTE M032U OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD GAMING

MONITOR

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG32UCDS 0.03MS 165HZ OLED 4K
UHD GAMING

Marka

Philips

Msi

Asus

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Gigabyte

Msi

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

239,00

299,00

299,00

usb

usDb

usD

14.999,00 TL

419,00

449,00

499,00

499,00

720,00

795,00

919,00

1.199,00

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usb



31

31

31

32

31.

31.

31.

31.

34

32

31.

34

31

.5 MSI MAG 321CUP 0.03MS 165HZ QD-OLED MONITOR

.5 MSI MAG 321UPX QD-OLED 0.03MS 240HZ UHD

.5 MSI MPG 321URX 0.03MS 240HZ QD-OLED
3840X2160 (UHD)

ASUS PROART PA32UCDM 0.1MS 240HZ 4K UHD %100
sRGB

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R VA
GAMING

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1IMS 170HZ CURVED

GAMING

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG34WQML5A 0.5MS 250HZ UWQHD

CURVED GAMING

.5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD CURVE
1000R RAPID VA

ASUS TUF GAMING VG32AQL1A 32 2560X1440 IPS 1MS

170

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

10+

10+

1.299,00

1.669,00

1.999,00

2.125,00

299,00

304,00

329,00

380,00

390,00

400,00

480,00

499,00

499,00

745,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



31.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG32UCWG 0.03MS 165HZ WOLED
4K GAMING

31.5" ASUS ROG SWIFT PG32UCDMZ 240HZ 0.03MS 4K
MONITOR

31.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG32UCWMG 0.03MS 240HZ DUAL
MODE UHD/FHD WOLED GAMING

32'" ASUS ROG SWIFT OLED PG32UCDP 0.03MS 240HZ
FHD 4K

31.5 MSI MPG 321CURX QD-OLED UHD 240HZ 0.03MS MON

31.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD FLAT
1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

.299,00

.490,00

.499,00

.690,00

.699,00

.699,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



