

## Monitörler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	31,5 PHILIPS 322E1C 4MS 75HZ FHD HDMI/DP	Philips	3	239,00 USD
	31.5 MSI MAG 325QF E18V 2560X1440 GAMING MONITOR	Msi	10+	299,00 USD
	31.5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG32VQM5B 250HZ 0.5MS MONITOR	Asus	10+	299,00 USD
	34 SAMSUNG ODYSSEY G5 LC34G55TWRXUF 1MS 165HZ WQHD CURVED	Samsung	10+	14.999,00 TL
	34 MSI MAG 346CQ UWQHD 1MS 180HZ VA CURVED	Msi	5+	419,00 USD
	34 MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED 1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR	Msi	1	449,00 USD
	31.5" GIGABYTE M32UP 1MS 160HZ 4K UHD HDMI MONITOR	Gigabyte	10+	499,00 USD
	34 MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED	Msi	1	499,00 USD
	32 ASUS ROG STRIX XG32AQ IPS WQHD 1MS 175Hz HDMI	Asus	3	720,00 USD
	31.5 GIGABYTE M032U OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD GAMING MONITOR	Gigabyte	5+	795,00 USD
	32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC	Asus	1	919,00 USD
	31.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG32UCDS 0.03MS 165HZ OLED 4K UHD GAMING	Asus	10+	1.199,00 USD

	31.5 MSI MAG 321CUP 0.03MS 165HZ QD-OLED MONITOR	Msi	10+	1.299,00 USD
	31.5 MSI MAG 321UPX QD-OLED 0.03MS 240HZ UHD	Msi	3	1.669,00 USD
	31.5 MSI MPG 321URX 0.03MS 240HZ QD-OLED 3840X2160 (UHD)	Msi	10+	1.999,00 USD
	32 ASUS PROART PA32UCDM 0.1MS 240HZ 4K UHD %100 sRGB	Asus	1	2.125,00 USD
	31.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R VA GAMING	Msi	0	299,00 USD
	31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP	Msi	0	304,00 USD
	31.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED GAMING	Msi	0	329,00 USD
	31.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP	Asus	0	380,00 USD
	34 GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	390,00 USD
	32 GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	400,00 USD
	31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI	Asus	0	480,00 USD
	34 ASUS TUF GAMING VG34WQML5A 0.5MS 250HZ UWQHD CURVED GAMING	Asus	0	499,00 USD
	31.5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD CURVE 1000R RAPID VA	Msi	0	499,00 USD
	ASUS TUF GAMING VG32AQL1A 32 2560X1440 IPS 1MS 170	Asus	0	745,00 USD

	31.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG32UCWG 0.03MS 165HZ WOLED 4K GAMING	Asus	0	1.299,00 USD
	31.5" ASUS ROG SWIFT PG32UCDMZ 240HZ 0.03MS 4K MONITOR	Asus	0	1.490,00 USD
	31.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG32UCWMG 0.03MS 240HZ DUAL MODE UHD/FHD WOLED GAMING	Asus	0	1.499,00 USD
	32'' ASUS ROG SWIFT OLED PG32UCDP 0.03MS 240HZ FHD 4K	Asus	0	1.690,00 USD
	31.5 MSI MPG 321CURX QD-OLED UHD 240HZ 0.03MS MON	Msi	0	1.699,00 USD
	31.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD FLAT 1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR	Msi	0	1.699,00 USD